
CYCL’AIGOUAL Région Occitanie / Pyrénées-Méditerranée

Rang Dos. Nom Prénom Sexe Cat. Club Temps
1. 137 DELPECH Ludovic M Senior VELOROC 3:14:49
2. 1181 MULLER ANTON M Senior 3:14:50
3. 1013 COMBES GWENAëL M Senior 3:14:50
4. 1195 GIRAUD Raphaël M 16-18 ans MAUGUIO 3:14:50
5. 1101 FAGES Paulin M 16-18 ans CSO MILLAU 3:14:50
6. 1184 ROSSEL Jules M 16-18 ans TEAM CALVISSON VTT 3:14:50
7. 1080 PONTAL Yael M 16-18 ans BMC BÉZIERS 3:15:11
8. 1105 MANDERON Pascal M Master 1 MARTIGUES SC 3:15:33
9. 1077 HOPKINS Celian M 18-20 ans CHAMBÉRY CYCLISME COMPÉTITION 3:15:34
10. 1016 BAUDRON DENIS M Master 2 VC MOYENNE DURANCE 3:16:46
11. 1122 GACHON Dorian M Senior SAINT CHELY CYCLISME 3:17:14
12. 1185 BILLOTET MATHIEU M 16-18 ans MATHIEU 3:17:40
13. 1002 DELPECH Clement M Senior VELOROC 3:17:41
14. 1022 VERA RAPHAëL M Senior VTT RANDO 04 3:17:42
15. 1020 PASTOR LUCAS M 16-18 ans AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE 3:18:19
16. 1134 ARTIERES Cedric M Master 4 VELO SPORT ST AFFICAIN 3:18:37
17. 1090 CLÉMENÇON Julien M Master 4 CYCLO CLUB BÉDARIEUX 3:18:37
18. 1177 CHAPON JUSTIN M 16-18 ans TEAM CALVISSON VTT 3:18:38
19. 1189 BOUQUET FAUSTIN M 16-18 ans MATHIEU 3:18:38
20. 1199 BRINGER Willy M Senior COMPEYRE 3:18:43
21. 1152 RANC Frederic M Master 2 TEAM BIKE-VELOFELIE 3:18:50
22. 1136 SAINT MARTIN Pierre M 16-18 ans UZES VELO CLUB 3:18:57
23. 1198 BELOSSAT Arnaud M 18-20 ans 235 RUE DU TEMPLE 3:19:04
24. 1196 BARRIAL Simon M Senior 235 RUE DU TEMPLE 3:20:00
25. 1087 DEKAEZMAKER Romain M Master 3 UC VOIRON 3:22:29
26. 1059 RAJA Morgan M Senior SAINT CHELY CYCLISME 3:23:23
27. 1112 MAERE Léos M Senior LA NUIT NOIRE CYCLING 3:23:33
28. 1170 REILHAN Mickael M Master 4 VÉLO CLUB MONT AIGOUAL PAYS VIGANAIS 3:23:34
29. 1121 LARUE Jordan M Senior VCLL 3:24:03
30. 1078 NOUGUIER Clément M 16-18 ans ACV AURILLAC 3:24:36
31. 1042 SALVI Nicolas M 16-18 ans GUIDON D'OR BEAUCAIRE TARASCONNAIS 3:24:38
32. 1021 JULIEN DAVID M Master 3 3:27:52
33. 1147 BLANC David M Master 4 3:28:40
34. 1165 CREPET Jonathan M Master 2 VÉLO CLUB MONT AIGOUAL PAYS VIGANAIS 3:29:21
35. 18 REYNAL Axel M Senior TEAM MONTAGNAC AC 3:30:02
36. 1082 GALLOIS Alexandre M Master 2 3:30:24
37. 1154 PINAUT Rémi M Master 1 3:31:11
38. 1144 VALARIER Victor M Senior 3:31:42
39. 60 INIGUEZ Jose M Master 4 3:32:42
40. 1093 ARNOLD Gilles M Master 6 TEAM MONTAGNAC 3:32:43
41. 1050 SEVERAC Frederic M Master 4 TEAM PIC ST LOUP 3:32:43
42. 1099 DESSE Gaëtan M 16-18 ans CALVISSONVTT 3:32:44
43. 1083 SCHILLING Simon M Master 2 UZES VELO CLUB 3:32:44
44. 105 MAURIN Samuel M Master 2 UZES VELO CLUB 3:32:44
45. 1003 COUDERC SEBASTIENM Master 4 MENDE RUN AND BIKE 3:32:45
46. 1191 BRUN Lucas M 18-20 ans LUCAS 3:32:48
47. 1178 DALIGAULT Enzo M Senior M SANTÉ CYCLISME 3:32:51
48. 1194 FALIERES Quentin M 16-18 ans SAINT-AFFRIQUE 3:34:22
49. 1168 ARGUEL Corentin M 18-20 ans VÉLO CLUB MONT AIGOUAL PAYS VIGANAIS 3:35:53
50. 1061 SCHEMBRI Jerôme M Master 2 3:35:53
51. 1058 PALAZOT Sebastien M Master 2 AC CLAPIERS 3:36:39
52. 1103 MARTIN Frédéric M Master 3 GANNAT SPORT ÉVENT 3:36:39
53. 1055 LORAIN Clément M 16-18 ans BMC 3:36:40
54. 1036 THOMAS Robin M Senior VSSA 3:38:39
55. 1192 LLORET Alexis M Senior MARSEILLE 3:38:58
56. 1063 SCRIMA Olivier M Master 6 3:39:43
57. 1070 MALZAC Fabien M Master 1 VC SOULTZ 3:39:44



58. 1033 BETTON Léonard M Senior 3:40:39
59. 1107 AIGON Sébastien M Senior UC AUBENAS 3:41:51
60. 1052 CHAPTAL Elian M 16-18 ans CC LE BOULOU 3:41:51
61. 1151 ROUANET Clement M 16-18 ans 3:41:56
62. 1043 SALVI Laurent M Master 5 GUIDON D'OR BEAUCAIRE TARASCON 3:41:57
63. 1169 RIVALS FRED M Master 3 SP3C 3:42:01
64. 1079 VESPINI Vivien M Senior 3:42:15
65. 1098 CANET Mickael M Master 1 CYCLO CLUB BEDARIEUX 3:42:16
66. 1023 ALZIEU MARC M Master 4 3:44:05
67. 1171 OLLIER Pierre-Lou M 16-18 ans VÉLO CLUB MONT AIGOUAL PAYS VIGANAIS 3:45:32
68. 123 VIDAL Cédric M Master 4 CSO MILLAU 3:45:39
69. 1173 MARCADE Jean-Paul M Senior VÉLO CLUB MONT AIGOUAL PAYS VIGANAIS 3:45:42
70. 1115 VIDAL Mathis M 16-18 ans CSO MILLAU 3:45:44
71. 1074 MARTINEZ Damien M Master 1 3:46:05
72. 1160 COULY EmmanuelM Master 1 VO2 TRIATHLON 3:46:06
73. 1186 METGE DAVID M Master 4 VELO CLUB MONT AIGOUAL PAYS VIGANAIS 3:46:18
74. 1188 PASQUET DANIEL M Master 6 DANIEL 3:46:36
75. 1051 TROUILLET Sébastien M Master 3 TEAM PIC ST LOUP 3:47:21
76. 1193 GROLLEMUND Simon M Master 3 3:48:27
77. 30 MENARD Sebastien M Master 5 ES LITTRY 3:48:46
78. 1187 BRUNEL MORGAN M Master 4 MORGAN 3:48:47
79. 1008 BOURDON CHRISTIANM Master 5 VTT ROC ÉVASION 3:48:48
80. 1150 ROUANET Gregory M Master 3 3:48:48
81. 1166 CREPET Fabien M Master 3 VÉLO CLUB MONT AIGOUAL PAYS VIGANAIS 3:48:52
82. 1155 SALAS Antonin M 16-18 ans 3:50:01
83. 1113 PEDULLA Bruno M Master 5 MRB 3:50:14
84. 1085 HABOUZIT Michel M Master 7 CYCLO ESPÉRANCE - LA SAUVETAT 3:50:14
85. 1054 BRUN Clément M Master 4 GRANDE MOTTE TRIATHLON 3:51:02
86. 1119 WIPF Mickael M Master 3 3:51:03
87. 1159 CAVAILLÉ Quentin M Senior TEAM NIMES CYCLISME 3:51:30
88. 1094 CHARMEAU Jean marc M Master 6 TEYRAN BIKE 3:52:53
89. 1153 JEANJEAN GILLES M Master 6 3:52:53
90. 1040 PIALOT Loris M 18-20 ans VELO VTT ST MATHIEU DE TREVIERS 3:53:47
91. 1012 CLAMENS ERWAN M 16-18 ans 3:54:22
92. 1182 MULLER ANDREAS M Master 6 3:55:15
93. 1200 VAN DER LAAN JONAS M 16-18 ans 3:55:15
94. 1071 BELHIMER Mohamed M Master 3 3:55:17
95. 1017 MARC SYLVAIN M Master 4 ALL BIKES 3:56:18
96. 1111 SCHAVITS Ludovic M Master 2 3:58:26
97. 1018 BALDET PIERRY M Master 2 ASPH 3:58:27
98. 1031 CUETARA Alfred M Master 7 CLUB CYCLOTOURISTE MILLAVOIS 3:59:33
99. 1135 PASCAL Jean-luc M Master 6 TRIATHLON CLUB MONTAUBAN 4:02:07
100. 1089 MORIER Roger M Master 9 VÉLO SPORT CHAMBRAISIEN 4:02:55
101. 1038 CORBERY Léo M 16-18 ans ORLEANS LOIRET CYCLISME 4:03:42
102. 56 BOISSET Florian M Master 5 DTM VAUVERDOIS 4:04:08
103. 1158 CHAPEL Daniel M Master 8 4:04:08
104. 1064 BRAJON DominiqueM Master 6 4:04:15
105. 1007 CARRIERE CYRIL M Master 3 4:05:42
106. 1131 FABRE Laurent M Master 5 ECP POUSSAN 4:06:44
107. 1123 NICAISE Bastien M Master 3 4:09:31
108. 1075 DANIS Pascal M Master 8 4:10:07
109. 1176 DANIS ChristopheM Master 7 4:10:07
110. 1019 HEDON JULIEN M Master 2 4:12:01
111. 1183 NICODEME PAULINE F 16-18 ans F 4:12:05
112. 1163 POMARET Aurelien M Senior MC SOMMIER-OIS 4:12:05
113. 1106 GAUTIER Frederic M Master 7 VELO PLUS 4:12:27
114. 1124 MEICHEL Frederic M Master 5 VÉLO CLUB VÉDASIEN 4:12:50
115. 65 SEDAT Nans M Senior TRIATHLON CLUB JOUÉ LES TOURS 4:12:57
116. 1104 ROVINI Steve M Master 3 ESPOIR CYCLISTE NÎMOIS 4:14:27
117. 1120 JANOT Lilian M 16-18 ans 4:14:52
118. 1028 FONTANET HAROLD M Master 5 ACVO AVENIR CYCLISYE DU VAL D'OISE 4:14:59
119. 1143 MOULINNEUF Cyril M Master 1 TBC34 4:14:59
120. 1009 COMBERNOUX OLIVIER M Master 4 CYCLE SO MILLAU 4:15:00
121. 1049 MERAT Pascal M Master 7 TEAM BAUDILLE CYCLISTE 34 4:15:02
122. 1046 THIBAL Carolyn F Senior F LA NUIT NOIRE CYCLING 4:15:26
123. 1180 MARTURIER Cyril M Master 4 AC BEAUMES DE VENISE 4:16:07



124. 1140 LALLOUCHE Salem M Master 4 TEAM BAUDILLE CYCLISTE 34 4:16:08
125. 1146 BOUSQUEL Frederic M Master 3 4:19:35
126. 1056 CAZAENTRE Joël M Master 8 4:22:45
127. 1179 JULIAN CLAUDE F Master F4 CAMPRIEU 4:23:19
128. 1067 BARDY Bruno M Master 5 4:23:23
129. 1062 BROUZET Pascal M Master 5 4:26:03
130. 1034 FY Joachim M 16-18 ans 4:26:04
131. 1024 CHAMBON FRANCK M Master 4 VÉLO SPORT GERZATOIS 4:27:03
132. 1118 SABADEL Mike M Master 4 VCC 4:32:34
133. 1039 ESBALIN Sebastien M Master 5 4:32:35
134. 1084 CUBEDO Pierre M Master 9 4:33:04
135. 1053 PIALOT Frederic M Master 5 4:33:49
136. 1130 GIMENEZ Sébastien M Master 3 4:35:40
137. 2 PALLIER Thierry M Master 6 4:36:31
138. 1076 GOZE Thierry M Master 7 CYCLO CLUB CORNEILHAN 4:38:08
139. 1133 NARDINI Philippe M Master 4 4:38:09
140. 1174 POL Georges M Master 7 4:39:00
141. 1145 BENOIT Yves M Master 7 MENDE ORIENTATION 4:40:25
142. 1102 LAURET Fabien M Master 3 4:41:01
143. 1137 FERREOL Eric M Master 6 4:41:04
144. 1048 GEOFFRAY Bernard M Master 8 4:41:16
145. 1047 MIALET Jonathan M Master 1 4:42:47
146. 1172 OLLIER Patrice M Master 5 VÉLO CLUB MONT AIGOUAL PAYS VIGANAIS 4:43:26
147. 1081 LANNEREY Nicolas M Master 3 4:43:34
148. 1114 RECOR Michel M Master 9 CYCLO CLUB CORNEILHAN 4:44:22
149. 132 MAREST MICHAëL M Master 3 4:44:56
150. 1066 SEDAT Gladys F Master F2 4:45:08
151. 1129 MOULARD Eugenie F Master F1 CYCLO CLUB MARGUERITTOIS 4:50:05
152. 1125 GALLAND Damien M Master 2 4:50:06
153. 1128 REUSE Valentin M Master 1 4:51:37
154. 1175 ROGER Roland M Master 7 4:51:59
155. 1149 FALGUEROLLE Alain M Master 5 4:52:27
156. 1091 HOPKINS William M Master 5 4:52:44
157. 1109 MAUREL Gilles M Master 7 4:52:44
158. 1139 BURGAUD Vincent M Master 4 4:53:55
159. 1065 GONZALEZ Juan luis M Master 2 4:55:03
160. 1014 DUPUY MIREILLE F Master F6 VCA 4:55:44
161. 1100 MEREDITH Alain M Master 9 4:55:45
162. 1097 BONNETAUD Michel M Master 7 CLUB CYCLISTE BRIISSOIS 4:56:12
163. 1026 AULIAC BERNARD M Master 4 TEAM 12 4:59:03
164. 1027 MYRIAM MIALET M Master 7 5:00:08
165. 1092 TOMBERLI Jack M Master 9 ROUE LIBRE GIGNACOISE 5:09:55
166. 1044 PUCHE Jose M Master 9 VCLL PEZENAS 5:11:51
167. 1045 SANTI Eric M Master 6 5:12:48
168. 1138 TRIAIRE Nicolas M Senior 5:13:36
169. 1142 TRIAIRE David M Master 5 5:13:37
170. 1156 MAUREL Armand M Senior 5:14:00
171. 1157 MARTIN Joséphine F Senior F 5:14:06
172. 1096 MODOLO Patrice M Master 7 USM GAGNY 5:15:38
173. 1037 PIQUET Laurent M Master 6 ACC 5:15:50
174. 1088 VERMEULEN ChristopheM Master 6 UC LUBERSAC 5:16:27
175. 1004 DELPECH Franck M Master 4 VELOROC 5:16:48
176. 1117 ROGER Laurent M Master 3 AVENIR CYCLISTE ROGNONAIS 5:17:19
177. 1011 GIBELIN JEAN PAULM Master 7 VCA 5:17:19
178. 1141 TRIVINO Yohann M Master 2 5:19:30
179. 1108 MARCON Fredy M Master 7 5:19:30
180. 1116 MAZET Martial M Master 6 5:19:30
181. 1127 JOURDAN Jourdan M Senior 5:19:54
182. 1148 GRODZKI François M Master 1 5:19:59
183. 1126 TRAVIER Lionel M Master 5 5:21:04
184. 1095 LANTERI Patrick M Master 8 5:22:45
185. 1167 BECERRA Stephane M Master 4 VÉLO CLUB MONT AIGOUAL PAYS VIGANAIS 5:31:32
186. 1005 BECERRA MAëLYS F 16-18 ans F VELO CLUB MONT AIGOUAL PAYS VIGANAIS 5:32:23
187. 1006 BOISSIERE MADISON F 16-18 ans F VÉLO CLUB MONT AIGOUAL PAYS VIGANNAIS 5:32:23
188. 1069 DEL REY Géraldine F Master F3 ALPINS WHEEL TEAM 5:36:04
189. 1068 DEL REY Julien M Master 3 ALPINS WHEEL TEAM 5:36:04



190. 1072 DELRIU Erwan M Master 2 ALPIN'S WHEEL TEAM 5:36:38
191. 1035 FY Fabrice M Master 4 5:44:00
192. 1025 SAVOIE PATRICK M Master 8 VELO CLUB PAYS DE SAINT FLOUR 5:44:02
DNF 1073 SERVANT Didier M Master 6 TEAM ALCT
DNF 1086 TROCHESSEC Patrice M Master 5 APC
DNS 47 COT Pierre M Senior CSO MILLAU
DNS 1010 COSTE NIELS M 16-18 ans
DNS 1029 GENEIX GILLES M Master 7
DNS 1030 MICHAEL RAMON M Master 2 TBC 34
DNS 1032 JEANJEAN Sébastien M Master 4
DNS 1041 BERNARD ChristopheM Master 4
DNS 1057 DOUTÉ Guillaume M Master 3 LA STEIGEOISE
DNS 1132 BONHOMME Olivier M Master 4 CYCLO CLUB GANGEOIS
DNS 1161 TAURINES Jacques M Master 8 VCLL PEZENAS
DNS 1162 GRIMAL Mathieu M Master 1
DNS 1164 BOISSIERE Madison F 16-18 ans F VÉLO CLUB MONT AIGOUAL PAYS VIGANAIS



Dossard NomFamille Prénom
2 PALLIER Thierry

18 REYNAL Axel
30 MENARD Sebastien
47 COT Pierre
56 BOISSET Florian
60 INIGUEZ Jose
65 SEDAT Nans

105 MAURIN Samuel
123 VIDAL Cédric
132 MAREST MICHAëL
137 DELPECH Ludovic

1002 DELPECH Clement
1003 COUDERC SEBASTIEN
1004 DELPECH Franck
1005 BECERRA MAëLYS
1006 BOISSIERE MADISON
1007 CARRIERE CYRIL
1008 BOURDON CHRISTIAN
1009 COMBERNOUX OLIVIER
1010 COSTE NIELS
1011 GIBELIN JEAN PAUL
1012 CLAMENS ERWAN
1013 COMBES GWENAëL
1014 DUPUY MIREILLE
1015 CARRIèRE SIMON
1016 BAUDRON DENIS
1017 MARC SYLVAIN
1018 BALDET PIERRY
1019 HEDON JULIEN
1020 PASTOR LUCAS
1021 JULIEN DAVID
1022 VERA RAPHAëL
1023 ALZIEU MARC
1024 CHAMBON FRANCK
1025 SAVOIE PATRICK
1026 AULIAC BERNARD
1027 MYRIAM MIALET
1028 FONTANET HAROLD
1029 GENEIX GILLES
1030 MICHAEL RAMON
1031 CUETARA Alfred
1032 JEANJEAN Sébastien
1033 BETTON Léonard
1034 FY Joachim
1035 FY Fabrice
1036 THOMAS Robin
1037 PIQUET Laurent
1038 CORBERY Léo
1039 ESBALIN Sebastien



1040 PIALOT Loris
1041 BERNARD Christophe
1042 SALVI Nicolas
1043 SALVI Laurent
1044 PUCHE Jose
1045 SANTI Eric
1046 THIBAL Carolyn
1047 MIALET Jonathan
1048 GEOFFRAY Bernard
1049 MERAT Pascal
1050 SEVERAC Frederic
1051 TROUILLET Sébastien
1052 CHAPTAL Elian
1053 PIALOT Frederic
1054 BRUN Clément
1055 LORAIN Clément
1056 CAZAENTRE Joël
1057 DOUTÉ Guillaume
1058 PALAZOT Sebastien
1059 RAJA Morgan
1060 FONTANET Xavier
1061 SCHEMBRI Jerôme
1062 BROUZET Pascal
1063 SCRIMA Olivier
1064 BRAJON Dominique
1065 GONZALEZ Juan luis
1066 SEDAT Gladys
1067 BARDY Bruno
1068 DEL REY Julien
1069 DEL REY Géraldine
1070 MALZAC Fabien
1071 BELHIMER Mohamed
1072 DELRIU Erwan
1073 SERVANT Didier
1074 MARTINEZ Damien
1075 DANIS Pascal
1076 GOZE Thierry
1077 HOPKINS Celian
1078 NOUGUIER Clément
1079 VESPINI Vivien
1080 PONTAL Yael
1081 LANNEREY Nicolas
1082 GALLOIS Alexandre
1083 SCHILLING Simon
1084 CUBEDO Pierre
1085 HABOUZIT Michel
1086 TROCHESSEC Patrice
1087 DEKAEZMAKER Romain
1088 VERMEULEN Christophe
1089 MORIER Roger



1090 CLÉMENÇON Julien
1091 HOPKINS William
1092 TOMBERLI Jack
1093 ARNOLD Gilles
1094 CHARMEAU Jean marc
1095 LANTERI Patrick
1096 MODOLO Patrice
1097 BONNETAUD Michel
1098 CANET Mickael
1099 DESSE Gaëtan
1100 MEREDITH Alain
1101 FAGES Paulin
1102 LAURET Fabien
1103 MARTIN Frédéric
1104 ROVINI Steve
1105 MANDERON Pascal
1106 GAUTIER Frederic
1107 AIGON Sébastien
1108 MARCON Fredy
1109 MAUREL Gilles
1110
1111 SCHAVITS Ludovic
1112 MAERE Léos
1113 PEDULLA Bruno
1114 RECOR Michel
1115 VIDAL Mathis
1116 MAZET Martial
1117 ROGER Laurent
1118 SABADEL Mike
1119 WIPF Mickael
1120 JANOT Lilian
1121 LARUE Jordan
1122 GACHON Dorian
1123 NICAISE Bastien
1124 MEICHEL Frederic
1125 GALLAND Damien
1126 TRAVIER Lionel
1127 JOURDAN Jourdan
1128 REUSE Valentin
1129 MOULARD Eugenie
1130 GIMENEZ Sébastien
1131 FABRE Laurent
1132 BONHOMME Olivier
1133 NARDINI Philippe
1134 ARTIERES Cedric
1135 PASCAL Jean-luc
1136 SAINT MARTIN Pierre
1137 FERREOL Eric
1138 TRIAIRE Nicolas
1139 BURGAUD Vincent



1140 LALLOUCHE Salem
1141 TRIVINO Yohann
1142 TRIAIRE David
1143 MOULINNEUF Cyril
1144 VALARIER Victor
1145 BENOIT Yves
1146 BOUSQUEL Frederic
1147 BLANC David
1148 GRODZKI François
1149 FALGUEROLLE Alain
1150 ROUANET Gregory
1151 ROUANET Clement
1152 RANC Frederic
1153 JEANJEAN GILLES
1154 PINAUT Rémi
1155 SALAS Antonin
1156 MAUREL Armand
1157 MARTIN Joséphine
1158 CHAPEL Daniel
1159 CAVAILLÉ Quentin
1160 COULY Emmanuel
1161 TAURINES Jacques
1162 GRIMAL Mathieu
1163 POMARET Aurelien
1164 BOISSIERE Madison
1165 CREPET Jonathan
1166 CREPET Fabien
1167 BECERRA Stephane
1168 ARGUEL Corentin
1169 RIVALS FRED 
1170 REILHAN Mickael
1171 OLLIER Pierre-Loup
1172 OLLIER Patrice
1173 MARCADE Jean-Paul
1174 POL Georges
1175 ROGER Roland
1176 DANIS Christophe
1177 CHAPON JUSTIN
1178 DALIGAULT Enzo
1179 JULIAN CLAUDE
1180 MARTURIER Cyril
1181 MULLER ANTON
1182 MULLER ANDREAS
1183 NICODEME PAULINE
1184 ROSSEL Jules
1185 BILLOTET MATHIEU
1186 METGE DAVID
1187 BRUNEL MORGAN
1188 PASQUET DANIEL
1189 BOUQUET FAUSTIN



1190 BOURDON Cyril
1191 BRUN Lucas
1192 LLORET Alexis
1193 GROLLEMUND Simon
1194 FALIERES Quentin
1195 GIRAUD Raphaël
1196 BARRIAL Simon
1197 BOURDON Raphael
1198 BELOSSAT Arnaud
1199 BRINGER Willy
1200 VAN DER LAAN JONAS
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